Zonin 1821, Prosecco Doc Spumante Special Cuvée, 75c¢l

DENORINATLON ELI DRI LI TR

ITALY
BRUT SPARKLING WINE

The Zoain Prosecco is 3 delectabie and bubbly sparkling wine with a soft
and fruity flavor that makes it ideal as an aperitif and for the entire meal,
Pertect for Beilini cocktail! Serve chilled at a temperature 0of 42-46 °F,
OGOVERNMENT WARNING: (1) ACCORDING TO THE SURGEON GENERAL, WOMEN
SHOULD NOT DRINK ALCOHOUIC BEVERAGES DURING PREGNANCY BECAUSE OF THE
RISX OF BIRTH DEFECTS. {2) CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES IMPARS YOUR
ABLITY TO DRIVE A CAR OR OPERATE MACHINERY, AND MAY CAUSE HEALTHPROBLEMS.

PRODUCED BY CASA VINICOLA ZONIN S.PA. - GAMBELLARA - ITALIA - PRODUCT OF TALY

ALC, 1% BY VOL.
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Arden’s, Cheddar Cheese Twists, 125g

- Cheddar cheese puff pastry twists -

* Ingredients: Wheatﬂuur BUTTER (Milk}

. {28%F, CHEDDAR CHEESE (Milk} {10%}: Htﬂi -

' Satt; Skimmed Milk Pawﬁer Sl 's'east '

Barley Malt Flowr, Sugar, "= " -

“Allergy Advice Feratie:gens mciadmg :
ceteals containing gtuim see Fﬂgf?ﬁfEEﬂ‘lS
inhald. - :

Store in 3 cool dry place.
Best Before End: see fop of pack.

Hutritionals  Per 108g Per Twist
Approx {8g]

£nerqy 7126k} 170k)
RO%kcal Lliest

Fat 2759 2.29
of which saturates  17.59 t.4g
Carbohydrate b Bg 4.9
of which sugars 1 0.3
Fibre 1ig
Pratein 13.0g

| Salt . 163!_1

The Cotswold Gourmet, 5" Cherry & Almond Loaf Cake with
Mar;:lpan Star & Dustlng
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Anakena, Chilean Sauvignon Blanc, 75c¢l
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Stag, Stornoway Caramel Butter Shortbread, 125g
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The Cotswold Gourmet, Steamed Lemon Pudding, 350g
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ot Stﬁamad Lemon Puddmﬂ

. INGREDIENTS: Fontified whea! lour (WHEAT, f .
R . caloium carbonate, iron, niacin, hiamine), suger, fiquid ~ .
Ko whols EGG, rapesesd oil, water, lemon curd (9%) (sugar, water, .
glutose syrup, concentrated lemon juice, magaring (fat blend (paim,
paim steanns, coconut oil, rapesesd oil), water, lemon juice), EGG powdor ‘3
_ WNEAT starch, modifiad WHEAT starch, gefing agent (pectin), sicikan ¥t
" temon ofl, acidity reguiators (citnic acid, risodium citrate), colours (tein, .
curcumn)), humectant (vegetable glycerine), maize starch, WMEY powder -

{(MILK) iemon flavounng (<1%), preservative (potassium sorbate), raising agents
{dmhonphm: sodium bicarbonates), WHEAT gluten, sak, emuis@ers (propylens

~ ghycoi seters offmy acids, mono. and diglycerides of faity acids, polygiycerdl X
T TRCIE TR ssters of falty acids). - e LT A

.: ALLERGEN INFORMATION: For ailergens, including ceresls containing g!utan.
L e 4 Sewingredients in CAPITAL May aiso contain SOYAM&NUTS At
87 NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100g ENERGY 1723kJ / 41 2kesl ;
", . FAT 7.9g SATURATES 1.6g CARBOHYDRATE 54.4g SUGARS 42.8g - .
T PROTEIN 4.1g SALT 0.42¢g G
* 7" PREPARATION GUIDELINES: Remove loil and label, Loosenlis.  ~
TO MICROWAVE: Cook on full power tor 80 seconds (Sme based on » mw ¥
outpt it dfterent refer to manut scturers handbook),
TO STEAM: Piace in & steamer or boil in & saucepan lilled to hall depth of than
«  pudding with water. Cook for 20 mimstes. Do not bod dry.
4 SERVINQ Once cooked invert basin onto NI
+4 77 apiate and sfiow to stand for 30 seconds, & . <o
CAUTION: Puddng may be hot. Stors in a cool, dry place,
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Anakena, Chilean Merlot, 75l
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Cambrook, Brilliantly Caramelised Roasted Cashews, 80g
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Lindt, Swiss Luxury Chocolate Selection, 145g

SH0 NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 1005
tnergy / i
LINDT & SPRUNGLI [ o8/ %8/ legal - jyeyy,
MAITRE CHOCOLATIER SUISSE | tnerpeticki hodnota / Energia 575kcal
DEPUIS 1845
Fat / fett 7 Rasvaa / Thiszcz / 37
_ Tuky - B
@ Assorted Swiss chocolates - of which saturates / ;
ingredients: sugar, cocoa mMass, (0cod | varavmatiatfett/ josta '
butter, whole milk powder, almonds, ve- | tyydvitynytta esvaa/wtym |,
ﬁb& fat {paim, coconut, palm kemel, thsszczowe nasycone / :
anhydrous milk fat, skim milk pow- | /2 toho nasycené / nasytené |
der, laclose, sweetened condensed milk, | mastné kyseliny s
hareinuts. glucose synup, butter, cream, Ko
hameaant ool sup,_enmdser | RoRR BRGRET |
nce four, orange peel, cofiee, barley malt
mﬁamwg orange juice concentrz- | - of which sugars / varev
tetalraiucedmmwdef,egwhﬂe, sockerarer / 0sta sokeresta / | - 483
WW edme&mm w tym cukry / 2 toho cukry
annario, papnka ext Protein / Protein / Prteinia /
“”J’* s, Siabdzer gd tel | giaiko/ Bikoviny/bielkoviny | 8
mifk protemsacadmtmwd} starch -
rsing agent sodium bicrbonatel, barley | Salt 7 Salt 7 Suolaa 7 56t/ S0t/ 0,158
;‘-ﬁ. glazng agent (Shellac), gellmg agenz Sof
) LA, -
Millmntmoﬁﬁm ' Distributed by: Linct & Spru (ﬁf F UK L, |
. Milk chocolate contams: Cm:oawlrds 3% 4 New Square, Feitham, Middlesex, TW14

l

contams: Cocna solids; 41% mn,

fes 1. Jd. 1. ] PN | ™

& Sprungli  {Nordic}

| men, Mk solids: 18% min. Dark chocolate w Distribueras av / Markkinoija: Lind

AB, Telegrafgatan

fA SE.168 72 Solna - Wyprodukowano W

*'i

x AT -

Claire's Handmade, Red Onion Marmalade, 200g

caramelised Red Onlon Chutney 177 7

yredients:(allergens in bold) red onions : § {
71%, onions, Sugar, red wine vinegar (sulphites .
;
)

. ‘.‘i

palsamic vinegar of Modena (sulphites), salt;
aidity regulator: cntrlc acid, spices, - . i". g
Su:tablefurvegetar:ans. R
Gluten Free. : ' Yoo

Nutrition (per 1003) Energy 694k]!163kca‘ Fat
0.2¢ {of which saturates 0g), Carbohydrate 37.3g
: Eef[ ::}hlsch sugars 31, 43) Fibre 2.6g, Protein 1 93, |

ail u.og.

.,.wrehacool dry place away from sunl:ght. ]
Once opened, refngerate and use within 4 weeks.

'Clairef_s‘Handmade ,
1td., Cumbria,
CA7 1BA, UK.

Telephone: +
(0)1697 : 3459 74
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Yorkshire Crisps, Natural Sea Salt, 100g

/

[

/ Natural Sea Salt

Typical Nutritional Values |ngredients Potatoes,

Par 100g Sunflower Qil, Sea Salt
Energy 2043k}
488kcal
Fat 23.8g
of which saturates 5.4q
Carbohydrate 81.8g
of which sugars 03g
Protein 8.59 '
Salt 19 100 gramse

For silergens see ingredients in

Suitable for vegetarians and gluten free

c 6 009 2”77 004GC

STOREIN A COOL DRY PLACE




